
UPHA Chapter 18 Horse Show - Judge: Krista Dent
Class # Class Name Horse Name Rider Name Trainer Name Owner Name

01 Country Pleasure WT- 12 & Under Callaway's Spending Spree Catie Evans Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
01 Country Pleasure WT- 12 & Under Stir It Up Elyse Smith Sherri Surface Elyse Smith

02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under Reedann's Fire In The Heir Abagail Driscoll Parker Lovell Tim & Clara Driscoll
02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under Seaside Park Sofia Hardy Karin Folkers Katelyn Smith
02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under I'm So Fly Laken Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Liz Zimmerman
02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under Alde-Mar's Southern Belle Amelia Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Danielle Styles
02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under Harlem's Lotta Love Hannah Alvis Sherri Surface Alvis Farm
02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under Moonchaser Oliver Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Danielle Styles
02 ASB Pleasure WT - 12 & Under CH My Wishes And Dreams Cora Dodson Cora Dodson Sarah M. Honeycutt

03 Open Hunter Pleasure - WT Precious Worry Hannah Dietz Parker Lovell Scott & Amber Dietz
03 Open Hunter Pleasure - WT Solar Flare Cassie Keen Dodson Sarah M. Honeycutt Cassie Keen Dodson
03 Open Hunter Pleasure - WT Saved By Revival Amelia Kaczmarek Jeff Shelley Nicholas Family Farm

04 OTAB Park Pleasure Driving Willy B Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Mary Beth McGlothlin
04 OTAB Park Pleasure Driving GDR Royal Prada Of Big Foot Vanners Annette Garvey Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Evening Star Equine LLC

05 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Kiss The Heir Lela Elliott Parker Lovell Yen Nguyen
05 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Sparkling Shiver Haleigh Ratcliffe Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
05 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Lilly Ansley Armstrong Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
05 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Clara Bow SR Laurel Armstrong Bill Heizer Heather Armstrong
05 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Pistol Made Of Roses Raegan Mannella Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Raegan Mannella

06 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Arrowhead's Regal Gal Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Sarah Scearce
06 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor I'm GQ Julie Martin Shirley Trail Neil Dameron
06 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Marian's Gift Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins
06 ASB Park - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Goin' To Jackson Alexis Jennings Shirley Trail Alexis Jennings

07 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Ken-Mar Angelina Harper  Holland Sandra Brown Jenna Mercer
07 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Crystal Creek's Duchess Hollie Wines Nancy Troutman Phil & Debbie Geisel
07 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Heartland Studious Girl Piper Pearson Kasie Webb Piper Pearson

08 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Cherry Popsicle Lin Harth Sherri Surface Lin Harth

09 Open Road Pony Heartland Hammer Down Michael Eure Michael Eure Ann Wilkinson
09 Open Road Pony Wild Thunder Susan Matheney Sandra Brown Susan Matheney
09 Open Road Pony Centurian's Lucky Lad LF Emma Townley Leslie Melvin Emma Townley

10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie Aimee Harrell
10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Simple Twist Of Fate Olivia Alvis Sherri Surface Alvis Farm
10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Double The Ante Kynslee Sharp Kasie Webb James & Courtney Sharp
10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Queen Victoria's Rein Raegan Mannella Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC
10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Kalarama Miracles Happen Brittney Coleman Karin Folkers Brittney Coleman
10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Here's Bentley Lauren Lavinder Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
10 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages GDR Royal Prada Of Big Foot Vanners Laura Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Evening Star Equine LLC

11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Nutcracker's Derby Day Jeanne Frazer Heather Boodey Jeanne Frazer & Boyd Wainscott
11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer



11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Callaway's McConaughey Sandra Whittington Andre Fourie Sandra Whittington
11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow
11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Out For Fun Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin Ariel Schulte
11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Heir's White Lightning Kendra Hamilton Kimberly Humphries Kendra Hamilton
11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Rev It Up Erin Fiore Nancy Troutman Erin Fiore
11 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Shiny Material Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron

12 Open English Pleasure Sexy Sydney Davenport Parker Lovell Parker Lovell
12 Open English Pleasure She's The Rage Emery Koontz Parker Lovell Parker Lovell
12 Open English Pleasure Jort van de Westfriezenhof Sarah-Ann Fourie Jones Andre Fourie Terry Graham
12 Open English Pleasure Mr. Johnny Lucas Rae Lee Davis Bobby Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.
12 Open English Pleasure More Than A Memory Amanda Lambert Nancy Troutman Amanda Lambert
12 Open English Pleasure Mocha Cocoa Kate Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
12 Open English Pleasure Madeira's Metropolitan Ella Yeatts Heather Boodey Heather Boodey

13 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Steel Illusion Natalie Zaragoza Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
13 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor CH I Rock Tom Ford Alexa Kreiner Parker Lovell Chris & Mikki Kreiner
13 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Wooly Bheir Harper  Holland Sandra Brown Jenna Mercer
13 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Stonecroft First Impression Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Sarah Scearce
13 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Deep Blue Memories Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin Haleigh Ratcliffe

14 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Centurian's Hot Shot LF George Anne Nash Smith Lilly Grace Arnold LLC
14 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Dancing With The Stars Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle
14 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving I'm No Angel KSW Tommy Barron Tommy Barron Deborah S. Barron
14 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Wayland Blues Carol Coffman Don Rhoton Carol Coffman
14 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Sir Sassy Sasquatch Kennedy Lusk Sherri Surface Triple Sales

15 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Blue Curacao Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface Dillan Emrich
15 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Cornerstone's Black Gold Mackenzie Burger Michael Eure David & Elizabeth Burger
15 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Swing Man Melinda Snyder Heather Boodey Melinda Snyder
15 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Tuned In Liz Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Nicholas Family Farm
15 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Inspired by Joe Robin Sharp Shirley Trail Robin Sharp
15 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure I'm Swingin' Ashley Greer Leslie Melvin Ashley Greer

16 ASB Three-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Heir To The Prince Candy Blankenship Andre Fourie Candace Blakenship

17 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

18 ASB Junior/Limit Three-Gaited She's A Diva Karin Folkers Karin Folkers Sandy Bernd

19 ASB Country Pleasure Driving CinnaStarr Janet Webster Leslie Melvin Janet Webster
19 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Winsdown Sea Serpent Wallace Williamson Nancy Troutman Wallace & Susan Williamson
19 ASB Country Pleasure Driving My Design Terry Wilson Terry G. Wilson Terry Wilson

20 ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Admiral Davis Rae Lee Davis Rae Lee Davis Rae Lee Davis
20 ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Soquili's High Hopes Kaley Gassen Smith Lilly Brenda Kelly
20 ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor I Am I Said Carol Smith Shirley Trail Carol Smith

21 ASB Junior/Limit Park Dark Rum Frankie Sue Snider Smith Lilly Kathleen Lyda Berger
21 ASB Junior/Limit Park I'm Glad Ashley Williams Kathryn Rodosky Taylor DCL Equine LLC



22 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Double The Ante Kynslee Sharp Kasie Webb James & Courtney Sharp

23 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie Aimee Harrell
23 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Noe More Excuses Laura Croft Leslie Melvin Laura Croft
23 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Santana's Starflight Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface Dillan Emrich
23 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Wingswept Curious Opportunity Annette Garvey Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Evening Star Equine LLC
23 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Opulent Heir Gerald McKinney Leslie Melvin Gerald & Lynn McKinney

24 Saddle Seat Equitation  - 17 & Under Alright By Me Wyatt Newbauer Parker Lovell Jackson & Megan Newbauer
24 Saddle Seat Equitation  - 17 & Under Divine Decree Isabel Buie Jeff Shelley Jeff Shelley

25 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Rose Arbor's Valentino Jennifer Crozier Nancy Troutman Diane Hauslein
25 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Coal's Gypsy Girl Rae Lee Davis Bobby Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.
25 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Callaway's Cinnamon Bay Laura Croft Leslie Melvin Janet Webster
25 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Kruella De'Vil Kate Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
25 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Walterway's Never Mind Me Raegan Paxton Kimberly Humphreys Raegan Paxton

26 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure Tango's Stolen Kiss Kendell Lewis Leslie Melvin Kendell Lewis
26 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure New York Fortune Jamie Suckow Shirley Trail Jamie Suckow
26 ASB Junior/Limit Park Pleasure Winsdown Tuxedo Joe Marilyn N. Estes Marilyn N. Estes Marilyn N. Estes

27 Road Pony Under Saddle Gilcrest's Billy Doux Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins
27 Road Pony Under Saddle Ken-Mar Angelica Wylie Fluke Sandra Brown Wylie Fluke
27 Road Pony Under Saddle Radiant's Wild Affair Bristol Eure Michael Eure Michael Eure
27 Road Pony Under Saddle Heartland Cash It In Fiona Schaaff Jessica Schaaff Fiona Schaaff

28 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer Heather Armstrong
28 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow

29 ASB Junior/Limit Five-Gaited Mr. Earl Grey Smith Lilly Smith Lilly Ceil & Kenny Wheeler
29 ASB Junior/Limit Five-Gaited Deputy's First Detective Karin Folkers Karin Folkers Eva Stefanov

30 Lead Line - 6 & Under (Walk Only) Benny Isabelle Mercer Sandra Brown Isabelle Mercer
30 Lead Line - 6 & Under (Walk Only) Jack Jacob Melvin Leslie Melvin Jacob Melvin
30 Lead Line - 6 & Under (Walk Only) Oreo Charli Lewis Leslie Melvin Charli Lewis

31 Academy Equitation WTC - 18 & Over Ducky Mackenzie Brodrecht Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
31 Academy Equitation WTC - 18 & Over Breeze Amanda Rothkopf Nancy Troutman Pris Barber

32 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over Breeze Amanda Rothkopf Nancy Troutman Pris Barber
32 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over Ducky Mackenzie Brodrecht Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Skye Raina Davenport Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Big Boy Elroy Caroline Welch Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch
33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Aries Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman Olivia Hollar
33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Breeze Lauren Brock Nancy Troutman Pris Barber
33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Fatal Kiss Alanes Gregory Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables
33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Sammy Sally Campbell Nancy Troutman Sally Campbell
33 Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Mooney Erin Campbell Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11 - 17 Big Boy Elroy Caroline Welch Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch



34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Skye Raina Davenport Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11 - 17 Sammy Sally Campbell Nancy Troutman Sally Campbell
34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11 - 17 Aries Olivia Hollar Nancy Troutman Olivia Hollar
34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11 - 17 Breeze Lauren Brock Nancy Troutman Pris Barber
34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Mooney Erin Campbell Sherri Surface Carousel Farm
34 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Fatal Kiss Alanes Gregory Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables

34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Big Boy Elroy Sara Akers Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch
34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Rev It Up Clara Richarson Nancy Troutman Erin Fiore
34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Silver Lily Evelye Pait Nancy Troutman Taylor Fry
34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Queen Victoria's Rein Isabelle Crane Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC
34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Dignity Granted Rain Ellison Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Yea Me Amanda Wyatt Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables
34A Academy Equitation WTC - 11-17 Ducky Hazel Willoughby Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Big Boy Elroy Sara Akers Nancy Troutman Caroline Welch
34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Rev It Up Clara Richarson Nancy Troutman Erin Fiore
34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Yea Me Amanda Wyatt Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables
34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Ducky Hazel Willoughby Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Queen Victoria's Rein Isabelle Crane Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC
34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Dignity Granted Rain Ellison Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
34B Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Silver Lily Evelye Pait Nancy Troutman Taylor Fry

35 Academy Equitation WTC - 10 & Under Kate Middleton Laine Foley Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

36 Academy Showmanship WTC - 10 & Under Kate Middleton Laine Foley Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables

36A Academy Equitation Hunt Seat WT - All Ages Brownie William Brauneis Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

36B Academy Showmanship Hunt Seat WT - All Ages Brownie William Brauneis Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables

37 Academy Equitation WT  - 18 & Over Teddy Mikki Kreiner Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
37 Academy Equitation WT  - 18 & Over Skye Mason Sneed Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
37 Academy Equitation WT  - 18 & Over Batman Erica Fields Becca Hart Lauren Russell
37 Academy Equitation WT  - 18 & Over Caroline Stacey Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

38 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over Teddy Mikki Kreiner Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
38 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over Skye Mason Sneed Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
38 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over Caroline Stacey Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm
38 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over Batman Erica Fields Becca Hart Lauren Russell

39 Academy Equitation WT - 15-17 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

40 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Bear Victoria Brauneis Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Dignity Granted Addie Gledhill Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Mooney Autumn Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm
41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Harlem's No More Tears Bella Lucas Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Call Me Anytime Arianna Bartel Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Melody Lorelei Cahoon Michael Eure James River Stables



41 Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Lux Grant Hinson Becca Hart True Hart Farm

42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Bear Victoria Brauneis Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Harlem's No More Tears Bella Lucas Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Dignity Granted Addie Gledhill Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Melody Lorelei Cahoon Michael Eure James River Stables
42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Mooney Autumn Bailey Sherri Surface Carousel Farm
42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Call Me Anytime Arianna Bartel Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
42 Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Lux Grant Hinson Becca Hart True Hart Farm

42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Callaway's Spending Spree Addy Mathews Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Skye Ari Vasilopoulou Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Aries Tucker Flowers Nancy Troutman Olivia Hollar
42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Mooney Rylan Hedrick Sherri Surface Carousel Farm
42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Sadie Abby Shinault Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault
42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Apt To Dream Maddie Sheets Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
42A Academy Equitation WT - 11-14 Raine Keeley Carter Becca Hart True Hart Farm

42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Callaway's Spending Spree Addy Mathews Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Skye Ari Vasilopoulou Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Apt To Dream Maddie Sheets Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Sadie Abby Shinault Nancy Troutman Abby Shinault
42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Aries Tucker Flowers Nancy Troutman Olivia Hollar
42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Mooney Rylan Hedrick Sherri Surface Carousel Farm
42B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Raine Keeley Carter Becca Hart True Hart Farm

43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Bear Gabrielle Matsuoka Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Skye Lauryn Brooks Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Here's Bentley Amelia Berrian Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Melody Madison Hatton Michael Eure James River Stables
43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Silver Lily Taylor Fry Nancy Troutman Taylor Fry
43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Callaway's Cinnamon Bay Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Janet Webster
43 Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Call Me Anytime Lilly Rider Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Bear Gabrielle Matsuoka Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Here's Bentley Amelia Berrian Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Skye Lauryn Brooks Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Callaway's Cinnamon Bay Olivia Bandy Leslie Melvin Janet Webster
44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Melody Madison Hatton Michael Eure James River Stables
44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Call Me Anytime Lilly Rider Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
44 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Silver Lily Taylor Fry Nancy Troutman Taylor Fry

44A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Teddy Adalyn Matsuoka Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
44A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Callaway's Spending Spree Belle Feducia Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
44A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Brownie Addison Johnson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
44A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Harlem's No More Tears Alexya Hagerman Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
44A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Kate Middleton Elizabeth Norman Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables
44A Academy Equitation WT - 9 & 10 Caroline Ava Alvis Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

44B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Teddy Adalyn Matsuoka Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
44B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Callaway's Spending Spree Belle Feducia Heather Boodey Heather Boodey



44B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Brownie Addison Johnson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
44B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Harlem's No More Tears Alexya Hagerman Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Stables
44B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Kate Middleton Elizabeth Norman Nancy Troutman Meadow Wood Stables
44B Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Caroline Ava Alvis Sherri Surface Carousel Farm

45 Academy Equitation WT - 7 & 8 Call Me Anytime Adeline Adkins Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

46 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Call Me Anytime Adeline Adkins Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff

47 Academy Equitation WT - 6 & Under Poppy Macon Eure Michael Eure James River Stables

48 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under Poppy Macon Eure Michael Eure James River Stables

49 Academy Equitation On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Brownie Tyler Gibson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
49 Academy Equitation On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Skye Lucy Freeman Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
49 Academy Equitation On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Fatal Kiss Nora Trent Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables
49 Academy Equitation On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Lilly Kensie Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
49 Academy Equitation On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Raine Magnolia Robinson Becca Hart True Hart Farm

50 Academy Showmanship On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Brownie Tyler Gibson Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
50 Academy Showmanship On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Skye Lucy Freeman Parker Lovell Cash Lovell Stables
50 Academy Showmanship On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Fatal Kiss Nora Trent Margaret Gardiner Longacre Stables
50 Academy Showmanship On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Raine Magnolia Robinson Becca Hart True Hart Farm
50 Academy Showmanship On A Lead WT - 8 & Under Lilly Kensie Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer

51 Juvenile Road Pony Palisades Coming Attraction Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

52 ASB 3-Year-Old Park Pleasure Training Class NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

53 Go As You Please Unique's Dancing Sunbeam Kelcey Dodson Sherri Surface Kelcey Dodson
53 Go As You Please Pistol Made Of Roses Raegan Mannella Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Raegan Mannella
53 Go As You Please Lilly Ansley Armstrong Bill Heizer Bill Heizer

54 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under Seaside Park Sofia Hardy Karin Folkers Katelyn Smith
54 Saddle Seat Equitation WT - 10 & Under Queen Victoria's Rein Oliver Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Landon Farm LLC

55 Academy Driving Bailey Emma Dockery Becca Hart True Hart Farm

55A Country Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under Stir It Up Elyse Smith Sherri Surface Elyse Smith

56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under Reedann's Fire In The Heir Abagail Driscoll Parker Lovell Tim & Clara Driscoll
56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under CH My Wishes And Dreams Cora Dodson Cora Dodson Sarah M. Honeycutt
56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under Seaside Park Sofia Hardy Karin Folkers Katelyn Smith
56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under I'm So Fly Laken Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Liz Zimmerman
56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under Harlem's Lotta Love Hannah Alvis Sherri Surface Alvis Farm
56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under Alde-Mar's Southern Belle Amelia Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Danielle Styles
56 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - 12 & Under Moonchaser Oliver Styles Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Danielle Styles

57 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship WT Solar Flare Sarah M. Honeycutt Sarah M. Honeycutt Cassie Keen Dodson
57 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship WT Precious Worry Hannah Dietz Parker Lovell Scott & Amber Dietz
57 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship WT Saved By Revival Amelia Kaczmarek Jeff Shelley Nicholas Family Farm



58 OTAB Park Pleasure Driving Championship Willy B Andre Fourie Andre Fourie Mary Beth McGlothlin
58 OTAB Park Pleasure Driving Championship GDR Royal Prada Of Big Foot Vanners Annette Garvey Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Evening Star Equine LLC

59 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship Kiss The Heir Lela Elliott Parker Lovell Yen Nguyen
59 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship Sparkling Shiver Haleigh Ratcliffe Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
59 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship Lilly Ansley Armstrong Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
59 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship Clara Bow SR Laurel Armstrong Bill Heizer Heather Armstrong
59 Three-Gaited Pleasure Pony Championship Pistol Made Of Roses Raegan Mannella Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Raegan Mannella

60 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Championship Crystal Creek's Duchess Hollie Wines Nancy Troutman Phil & Debbie Geisel
60 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Championship Ken-Mar Angelina Harper  Holland Sandra Brown Jenna Mercer
60 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle Championship Heartland Studious Girl Piper Pearson Kasie Webb Piper Pearson

61 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Santana's Starflight Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface Dillan Emrich
61 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie Aimee Harrell
61 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Noe More Excuses Laura Croft Leslie Melvin Laura Croft
61 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Opulent Heir Gerald McKinney Leslie Melvin Gerald & Lynn McKinney
61 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Wingswept Curious Opportunity Annette Garvey Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Evening Star Equine LLC

62 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Arrowhead's Regal Gal Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Sarah Scearce
62 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor I'm GQ Julie Martin Shirley Trail Neil Dameron
62 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Marian's Gift Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins

63 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Gilcrest's Billy Doux Lauren Tompkins Kathryn Rodosky Taylor Lauren Tompkins
63 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Radiant's Wild Affair Bristol Eure Michael Eure Michael Eure
63 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Ken-Mar Angelica Wylie Fluke Sandra Brown Wylie Fluke

64 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Blue Curacao Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface Dillan Emrich
64 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Cornerstone's Black Gold Mackenzie Burger Michael Eure David & Elizabeth Burger
64 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Tuned In Liz Zimmerman Jeff Shelley Nicholas Family Farm
64 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Swing Man Melinda Snyder Heather Boodey Melinda Snyder
64 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship I'm Swingin' Ashley Greer Leslie Melvin Ashley Greer
64 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Inspired by Joe Robin Sharp Shirley Trail Robin Sharp

65 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Cherry Popsicle Lin Harth Sherri Surface Lin Harth

66 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Junior ExhibitorDouble The Ante Kynslee Sharp Kasie Webb James & Courtney Sharp

67 ASB Open Park Stake I'm Glad Ashley Williams Kathryn Rodosky Taylor DCL Equine LLC

68 Open Road Pony Championship Heartland Hammer Down Michael Eure Michael Eure Ann Wilkinson
68 Open Road Pony Championship Wild Thunder Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown Susan Matheney
68 Open Road Pony Championship Centurian's Lucky Lad LF Emma Townley Leslie Melvin Emma Townley

69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Nutcracker's Derby Day Jeanne Frazer Heather Boodey Jeanne Frazer & Boyd Wainscott
69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Callaway's McConaughey Sandra Whittington Andre Fourie Sandra Whittington
69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Out For Fun Ariel Schulte Leslie Melvin Ariel Schulte
69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Shiny Material Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer Bill Heizer
69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow



69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Heir's White Lightning Kendra Hamilton Kimberly Humphries Kendra Hamilton

70 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor I Am I Said Carol Smith Shirley Trail Carol Smith

71 ASB Country Pleasure Championship  - Junior Exhibitor Steel Illusion Natalie Zaragoza Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
71 ASB Country Pleasure Championship  - Junior Exhibitor Deep Blue Memories Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin Haleigh Ratcliffe
71 ASB Country Pleasure Championship  - Junior Exhibitor Stonecroft First Impression Sarah Scearce Margaret Gardiner Sarah Scearce

72 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Dancing With The Stars Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle
72 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Sir Sassy Sasquatch Kennedy Lusk Sherri Surface Triple Sales
72 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship I'm No Angel KSW Tommy Barron Tommy Barron Deborah S. Barron
72 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Wayland Blues Carol Coffman Don Rhoton Carol Coffman

73 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Championship NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

74 Open English Pleasure Championship Sexy Sydney Davenport Parker Lovell Parker Lovell
74 Open English Pleasure Championship She's The Rage Emery Koontz Parker Lovell Parker Lovell
74 Open English Pleasure Championship More Than A Memory Amanda Lambert Nancy Troutman Amanda Lambert
74 Open English Pleasure Championship Jort van de Westfriezenhof Sarah-Ann Fourie Jones Andre Fourie Terry Graham
74 Open English Pleasure Championship Mr. Johnny Lucas Rae Lee Davis Bobby Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.
74 Open English Pleasure Championship Madeira's Metropolitan Ella Yeatts Heather Boodey Heather Boodey
74 Open English Pleasure Championship Mocha Cocoa Kate Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

75 ASB Open Three-Gaited Stake NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

76 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages Shockoe Slip Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie Aimee Harrell
76 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages Simple Twist Of Fate Olivia Alvis Sherri Surface Alvis Farm
76 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages Double The Ante Kynslee Sharp Kasie Webb James & Courtney Sharp
76 ASB Pleasure WT Championship - All Ages Kalarama Miracles Happen Brittney Coleman Karin Folkers Brittney Coleman

77 ASB Three-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Junior Exhibitor NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

78 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship CinnaStarr Janet Webster Leslie Melvin Janet Webster
78 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Winsdown Sea Serpent Wallace Williamson Nancy Troutman Wallace & Susan Williamson

79 ASB Open Park Pleasure Stake Callaway's Bet Your Heart On Me Sarah-Ann Fourie Jones Andre Fourie Reagan Lusk
79 ASB Open Park Pleasure Stake Tango's Stolen Kiss Kendell Lewis Leslie Melvin Kendell Lewis
79 ASB Open Park Pleasure Stake New York Fortune Jamie Suckow Shirley Trail Jamie Suckow

80 Saddle Seat Equit Champ - 17 & Under (UPHA Pattern) Divine Decree Isabel Buie Jeff Shelley Jeff Shelley

81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Kruella De'Vil Kate Funk Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Rose Arbor's Valentino Jennifer Crozier Nancy Troutman Diane Hauslein
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Callaway's Cinnamon Bay Laura Croft Leslie Melvin Janet Webster
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Walterway's Never Mind Me Raegan Paxton Kimberly Humphreys Raegan Paxton
81 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Coal's Gypsy Girl Rae Lee Davis Bobby Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.

82 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Championship Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Bill Heizer Heather Armstrong
82 ASB Open Western Country Pleasure Championship Mackie's Back In Town Emma Whitlow Nancy Troutman Emma & Lori Whitlow

83 ASB Open Five-Gaited Stake Wingswept Ghengis Khan Shirley Trail Shirley Trail Alice Eanes


